www.soyal.com V230607
AB-123
A+
B-
Mifare Key 323D Master
UdpUpdater LiftControl
USB
RS232

with pressing keypad model.
All-in-one metallic vandal resistant design with
precise press-type keypad built-in.
Quality in Color
AR-321-H
AR-327-E
AR-321-K/U
(AR-321-H/K) (AR-321-U)(AR-327-E)
Keypand Access Controller
IP Based LCD Access Controller
Proximity Reader
Communication Redundancy
Support TCP/IP and RS485 interface, when main
communication disconnects, deputy communica-
tion will work to maintain normal work
HTTP WEB Server
Remote Management
Controller is able to remotely managed at any
time via browsers not restricted by computer
brands or mobile phone brands
2 Sets of UART Ports
Flexible integration with peripheral devices, like
I/O module, floor control panel, LED display,
infrared thermo-camera, etc.
Support SOYAL Cascade Structure
Built-in multiple control modes:
1. One door
2. Two door (with WG reader)
3. Multiple doors (with multi-door control panel)
Dual-Band
Frequency
Waterproof
(IP66)
Anti-Vandalism Two Doors Control
What is the difference betweeen SOYAL
Home Series and Enterprise Series Controller?
SOYAL access controller classified into two categories in term of
specification; Home Series and Enterprise Series.
SOYAL Home Series controller has already include all basic
standalone and networking access controller that you need. But
E series controller provide what Home Series controller has
already have,and more advanced features like built in more user
capacity, UART Port for extension module, and extension
interface like Ethernet and POE.
How to Integrate SOYAL with Face & License
Plate Recognition?
As Face Recognition is more and more in demand,
SOYAL provide resources and two integration method.
The integration will grant access via face recognition by
sending converting face data to UID to Soyal system
(software/hardware) that later will resulting in access
granted or denied, based on the availability user data on
Soyal database system.
As the integration method is various, we offer flexibility of
integration based on what customer preferred.
BP-W12-1500 (1.5A)
BP-W15-2400 (2.4A)
Proximity TagsKeyless Editing
Self programmed
master card
Lift Control / I/O Module /
Printer / LED display /
Voice Module /
Bluetooth Module /
Infrared Thermo-Camera
1 Form C relay with time delay
AR-721RB
1 Form C relay
AR-821RB
2 Forcm C relay
AR-829RB
Power Supply

with pressing keypad model.
All-in-one metallic vandal resistant design with
precise press-type keypad built-in.
Quality in Color
AR-321-H
AR-327-E
AR-321-K/U
(AR-321-H/K) (AR-321-U)(AR-327-E)
Keypand Access Controller
IP Based LCD Access Controller
Proximity Reader
Communication Redundancy
Support TCP/IP and RS485 interface, when main
communication disconnects, deputy communica-
tion will work to maintain normal work
HTTP WEB Server
Remote Management
Controller is able to remotely managed at any
time via browsers not restricted by computer
brands or mobile phone brands
2 Sets of UART Ports
Flexible integration with peripheral devices, like
I/O module, floor control panel, LED display,
infrared thermo-camera, etc.
Support SOYAL Cascade Structure
Built-in multiple control modes:
1. One door
2. Two door (with WG reader)
3. Multiple doors (with multi-door control panel)
Dual-Band
Frequency
Waterproof
(IP66)
Anti-Vandalism Two Doors Control
What is the difference betweeen SOYAL
Home Series and Enterprise Series Controller?
SOYAL access controller classified into two categories in term of
specification; Home Series and Enterprise Series.
SOYAL Home Series controller has already include all basic
standalone and networking access controller that you need. But
E series controller provide what Home Series controller has
already have,and more advanced features like built in more user
capacity, UART Port for extension module, and extension
interface like Ethernet and POE.
How to Integrate SOYAL with Face & License
Plate Recognition?
As Face Recognition is more and more in demand,
SOYAL provide resources and two integration method.
The integration will grant access via face recognition by
sending converting face data to UID to Soyal system
(software/hardware) that later will resulting in access
granted or denied, based on the availability user data on
Soyal database system.
As the integration method is various, we offer flexibility of
integration based on what customer preferred.
BP-W12-1500 (1.5A)
BP-W15-2400 (2.4A)
Proximity TagsKeyless Editing
Self programmed
master card
Lift Control / I/O Module /
Printer / LED display /
Voice Module /
Bluetooth Module /
Infrared Thermo-Camera
1 Form C relay with time delay
AR-721RB
1 Form C relay
AR-821RB
2 Forcm C relay
AR-829RB
Power Supply